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Carrara Sports Arena 1 Powerlifting

Competition Schedule

As of MON 9 APR 2018 at 7:35

PWL-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:35 Page 1 of 1

Date
Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time

Event

TUE  10  APR 10:30 11:55 Men's Lightweight

14:30 15:30 Women's Lightweight

16:00 16:50 Women's Heavyweight

19:30 20:50 Men's Heavyweight

NOTES
Women's Lightweight - up to and including 61kg

Women's Heavyweight - over 61kg

Men's Lightweight - up to and including 72kg

Men's Heavyweight - over 72kg

Schedule is subject to change.



Carrara Sports Arena 1 Powerlifting

Medal Standings

As of TUE 10 APR 2018

PWL-------------------------------_95 4.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 21:12 Page 1 of 1

AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Rank CGA
Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total

1 NGR - Nigeria 2 1 3 2 1 3 4 2 6 1

2 ENG - England 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 2

3 MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =3

4 IND - India 1 1 1 1 =3

Total 2 2 2 6 2 2 1 5 4 4 3 11

LEGEND
B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total

'='Equal rank by total



Powerlifting

Medallists by Event

As of TUE 10 APR 2018 at 21:12

PWL-------------------------------_93 4.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 21:12 Page 1 of 1

AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name CGA
Code

Men's Heavyweight TUE 10  APR GOLD IBRAHIM Abdulazeez NGR

SILVER JONG Yee Khie MAS

BRONZE CHAUDHARY Sachin IND

Men's Lightweight TUE 10  APR GOLD EZURUIKE Roland NGR

SILVER KEHINDE Paul NGR

BRONZE JAWAD Ali ENG

Women's Heavyweight TUE 10  APR GOLD NWOSU Ndidi NGR

SILVER SUGDEN Louise ENG

Women's Lightweight TUE 10  APR GOLD OYEMA Esther NGR

SILVER EJIKE Lucy NGR

BRONZE NEWSON Zoe ENG



Powerlifting

Women

Records Broken

As of TUE 10 APR 2018

PWLW------------------------------_81 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 15:44 Page 1 of 1

Bodyweight
Category

Date
Record
Result

Name
CGA
Code

Date of Birth
Record Type

WR JWR

-50kg 10 APR 2018 131 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 20 APR 1982 x

Records in -50kg 1

Sum of records: 1

LEGEND
JWR Junior World Record WR World Record



Powerlifting

Women

Records

As of MON 9 APR 2018

PWLW------------------------------_24 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:38 Page 1 of 1

Bodyweight
Category

Type
Record
Result

Name Nation Date Location

-41kg WR 104kg MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-45kg WR 110kg GUO Lingling CHN 4 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

-50kg WR 126kg OYEMA Esther NGR 2 AUG 2014 Glasgow (SCO)

-55kg WR 130kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-61kg WR 142kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-67kg WR 138.5kg TAN Yujiao CHN 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-73kg WR 150kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 25 MAY 2015 Alexin (RUS)

-79kg WR 138.5kg XU Lili CHN 7 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

-86kg WR 146kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 22 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)

+86kg WR 160kg ORJI Josephine NGR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

LEGEND
JWR Junior World Record WR World Record



Powerlifting

Men

REVISED
10 APR 14:43

Records

As of TUE 10 APR 2018

Up to Men's 59kg World Record missing from original output

PWLM------------------------------_24 2.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 14:43 Page 1 of 1

Bodyweight
Category

Type
Record
Result

Name Nation Date Location

-49kg WR 183.5kg LE Van Cong VIE 4 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

-54kg WR 205kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 6 APR 2014 Dubai (UAE)

-59kg WR 211kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-65kg WR 221kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 19 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)

-72kg WR 228kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 19 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)

-80kg WR 240kg FARZIN Majid IRI 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-88kg WR 233kg ABDELHADY Hany EGY 18 JAN 2016 Dubai (UAE)

-97kg WR 243kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 18 FEB 2016 Dubai (UAE)

-107kg WR 243kg HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 27 NOV 2015 Eger (HUN)

+107kg WR 310kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

LEGEND
JWR Junior World Record WR World Record



Powerlifting

Entry List by CGA

As of MON 9 APR 2018

PWL-------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:36 Page 1 of 2

CGA

#
Name Gender Date  of  Birth

Bodyweight

Category

AUS -  Australia

1 NGUYEN Nang M 10 FEB 1985 Lightweight

2 SKINNER Leigh M 7 AUG 1964 Heavyweight

3 WRIGHT Ben M 23 APR 1987 Heavyweight

4 CARTWRIGHT Kelly F 22 APR 1989 Lightweight

ENG -  England

5 BROWN Oliver M 24 MAR 1986 Lightweight

6 JAWAD Ali M 12 JAN 1989 Lightweight

7 WILDING Nathaniel M 20 OCT 1992 Heavyweight

8 BLAKE Natalie F 4 DEC 1982 Lightweight

9 NEWSON Zoe F 24 MAR 1992 Lightweight

10 SUGDEN Louise F 20 JUL 1984 Heavyweight

IND -  India

11 ASHOK M 27 APR 1989 Lightweight

12 BASHA Farman M 25 MAR 1974 Lightweight

13 CHAUDHARY Sachin M 30 SEP 1983 Heavyweight

14 KHATUN Sakina F 20 JUN 1989 Lightweight

KEN -  Kenya

15 WANJIKU Gabriel M 14 JUN 1987 Lightweight

16 KARIUKI Hellen F 15 APR 1992 Lightweight

17 NJUGUNA Joyce F 17 APR 1976 Heavyweight

MAS -  Malaysia

18 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau M 3 JUN 1999 Lightweight

19 JONG Yee Khie M 19 NOV 1988 Heavyweight

NGR -  Nigeria

20 EZURUIKE Roland M 5 MAY 1976 Lightweight

21 KEHINDE Paul M 7 JUL 1988 Lightweight

22 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez M 10 AUG 1978 Heavyweight

23 EJIKE Lucy F 16 OCT 1977 Lightweight

24 OYEMA Esther F 20 APR 1982 Lightweight

25 NWOSU Ndidi F 6 JUN 1979 Heavyweight

RSA -  South Africa

26 FITZPATRICK Ricardo M 30 NOV 1980 Heavyweight

RWA -  Rwanda

27 NIYONZIMA Vedaste M 1 JAN 1994 Lightweight

SCO -  Scotland

28 YULE Michael M 24 DEC 1978 Heavyweight

SGP -  Singapore

29 VANEN Kalai M 17 FEB 1959 Heavyweight



Powerlifting

Entry List by CGA

As of MON 9 APR 2018

PWL-------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:36 Page 2 of 2

CGA

#
Name Gender Date  of  Birth

Bodyweight

Category

WAL -  Wales

30 STEPHENS Nathan M 11 APR 1988 Lightweight

31 GAFFNEY Sean M 22 APR 1971 Heavyweight

32 PEARCE Nerys F 13 OCT 1981 Heavyweight

NOTES
All corrections until the qualifications are available in WebResult.

LEGEND
M Male F Female



Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of MON 9 APR 2018 at 7:36

PWLWLIGHTWT-00050-----------------_32C 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:36 Page 1 of 1

Lot
Number

Name CGA
Code

Date  of  Birth

2 NEWSON Zoe ENG 24 MAR 1992

4 CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS 22 APR 1989

7 KHATUN Sakina IND 20 JUN 1989

12 BLAKE Natalie ENG 4 DEC 1982

13 EJIKE Lucy NGR 16 OCT 1977

21 KARIUKI Hellen KEN 15 APR 1992

30 OYEMA Esther NGR 20 APR 1982

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 67kg

LEGEND
MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of MON 9 APR 2018 at 7:36

PWLWHEAVYWT-00050-----------------_32C 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:36 Page 1 of 1

Lot
Number

Name CGA
Code

Date  of  Birth

5 SUGDEN Louise ENG 20 JUL 1984

8 PEARCE Nerys WAL 13 OCT 1981

9 NWOSU Ndidi NGR 6 JUN 1979

19 NJUGUNA Joyce KEN 17 APR 1976

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 87kg

LEGEND
MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of MON 9 APR 2018 at 7:36

PWLMLIGHTWT-00050-----------------_32C 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:36 Page 1 of 1

Lot
Number

Name CGA
Code

Date  of  Birth

6 JAWAD Ali ENG 12 JAN 1989

10 BASHA Farman IND 25 MAR 1974

11 ASHOK IND 27 APR 1989

14 EZURUIKE Roland NGR 5 MAY 1976

23 NGUYEN Nang AUS 10 FEB 1985

25 WANJIKU Gabriel KEN 14 JUN 1987

26 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 3 JUN 1999

27 STEPHENS Nathan WAL 11 APR 1988

28 NIYONZIMA Vedaste RWA 1 JAN 1994

29 KEHINDE Paul NGR 7 JUL 1988

32 BROWN Oliver ENG 24 MAR 1986

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 142kg

LEGEND
MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of MON 9 APR 2018 at 7:37

PWLMHEAVYWT-00050-----------------_32C 1.0 Report Created MON 09 APR 2018 07:37 Page 1 of 1

Lot
Number

Name CGA
Code

Date  of  Birth

1 WRIGHT Ben AUS 23 APR 1987

3 JONG Yee Khie MAS 19 NOV 1988

15 VANEN Kalai SGP 17 FEB 1959

16 WILDING Nathaniel ENG 20 OCT 1992

17 FITZPATRICK Ricardo RSA 30 NOV 1980

18 SKINNER Leigh AUS 7 AUG 1964

20 GAFFNEY Sean WAL 22 APR 1971

22 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez NGR 10 AUG 1978

24 CHAUDHARY Sachin IND 30 SEP 1983

31 YULE Michael SCO 24 DEC 1978

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 180kg

LEGEND
MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018

Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight

Final Results

PWLWLIGHTWT-00050-----------------_73 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 15:41 Page 1 of 1

Attempts
Rank Name

WPPO

ID

CGA

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4
Result

1 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 20 APR 1982 48.10 125 131 131 141.6

2 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 56.00 133 139 139 134.1

3 NEWSON Zoe 9341 ENG 24 MAR 1992 41.00 88 91 94 106.1

4 KARIUKI Hellen 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 38.60 80 85 88 96

5 KHATUN Sakina 15584 IND 20 JUN 1989 43.20 82 85 86 93.2

6 BLAKE Natalie 9345 ENG 4 DEC 1982 54.80 70 74 76 77.4

7 CARTWRIGHT Kelly 1882 AUS 22 APR 1989 47.00 58 62 64 69.9

Records:

Women's -50kg: OYEMA Esther (NGR) 131kg WR

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number WR World Record 185 Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018
Start Time 14:30

Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight

Start List

PWLWLIGHTWT-00050-----FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 13:31 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No.

Name
WPPO

ID
CGA
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift

Rank

4 CARTWRIGHT Kelly 1882 AUS 22 APR 1989 47.00 10 58

12 BLAKE Natalie 9345 ENG 4 DEC 1982 54.80 9 70

21 KARIUKI Hellen 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 38.60 13 80

7 KHATUN Sakina 15584 IND 20 JUN 1989 43.20 11 82

2 NEWSON Zoe 9341 ENG 24 MAR 1992 41.00 1 90

30 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 20 APR 1982 48.10 11 100

13 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 56.00 12 105

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : LEE Yoojin (KOR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : CHARLTON-O'MALLEY Donna (ENG)

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018

Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight

Final Results

PWLWHEAVYWT-00050-----------------_73 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 16:51 Page 1 of 1

Attempts
Rank Name

WPPO

ID

CGA

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4
Result

1 NWOSU Ndidi 28598 NGR 6 JUN 1979 69.10 110 120 125 110.4

2 SUGDEN Louise 35149 ENG 20 JUL 1984 79.80 97 101 103 89.2

3 NJUGUNA Joyce 22760 KEN 17 APR 1976 76.50 95 99 101 89

4 PEARCE Nerys 32523 WAL 13 OCT 1981 65.38 75 80 80 70.7

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number 185 Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018
Start Time 16:00

Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight

Start List

PWLWHEAVYWT-00050-----FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 15:16 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No.

Name
WPPO

ID
CGA
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift

Rank

8 PEARCE Nerys 32523 WAL 13 OCT 1981 65.38 13 70

5 SUGDEN Louise 35149 ENG 20 JUL 1984 79.80 13 95

19 NJUGUNA Joyce 22760 KEN 17 APR 1976 76.50 13 95

9 NWOSU Ndidi 28598 NGR 6 JUN 1979 69.10 12 105

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : RUSSELL Julie (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SHEARD Joyce (ENG)

SIDE REFEREE2 : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018

Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight

Final Results

PWLMLIGHTWT-00050-----------------_73 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 12:01 Page 1 of 1

Attempts
Rank Name

WPPO

ID

CGA

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4
Result

1 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 5 MAY 1976 50.60 188 194 202 224.3

2 KEHINDE Paul 14927 NGR 7 JUL 1988 62.70 211 221 222.5 219.9

3 JAWAD Ali 9347 ENG 12 JAN 1989 52.50 155 159 161 182.7

4 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 3 JUN 1999 65.20 155 161 166 169.8

5 BASHA Farman 9689 IND 25 MAR 1974 46.20 138 140 150 169.4

6 BROWN Oliver 22001 ENG 24 MAR 1986 64.80 160 163 165 164.2

7 WANJIKU Gabriel 22759 KEN 14 JUN 1987 64.60 130 135 140 143.8

8 NGUYEN Nang 20769 AUS 10 FEB 1985 58.40 132 137 137 142.3

9 NIYONZIMA Vedaste 24014 RWA 1 JAN 1994 57.50 130 135 135 141.2

10 STEPHENS Nathan 33347 WAL 11 APR 1988 71.50 133 138 140 137.2

ASHOK 21883 IND 27 APR 1989 59.00 160 160 171 -

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number 185 Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018
Start Time 10:30

Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight

Start List

PWLMLIGHTWT-00050-----FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 09:22 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No.

Name
WPPO

ID
CGA
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift

Rank

25 WANJIKU Gabriel 22759 KEN 14 JUN 1987 64.60 13 130

28 NIYONZIMA Vedaste 24014 RWA 1 JAN 1994 57.50 15 130

23 NGUYEN Nang 20769 AUS 10 FEB 1985 58.40 13 132

27 STEPHENS Nathan 33347 WAL 11 APR 1988 71.50 16 133

10 BASHA Farman 9689 IND 25 MAR 1974 46.20 11 138

6 JAWAD Ali 9347 ENG 12 JAN 1989 52.50 13 155

11 ASHOK 21883 IND 27 APR 1989 59.00 14 155

26 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 3 JUN 1999 65.20 6 155

32 BROWN Oliver 22001 ENG 24 MAR 1986 64.80 6 160

14 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 5 MAY 1976 50.60 12 170

29 KEHINDE Paul 14927 NGR 7 JUL 1988 62.70 14 190

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : WEI Manliang (CHN)

SIDE REFEREE2 : GRIFFITHS Gideon (WAL)

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018

Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight

Final Results

PWLMHEAVYWT-00050-----------------_73 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 21:08 Page 1 of 1

Attempts
Rank Name

WPPO

ID

CGA

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4
Result

1 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 14931 NGR 10 AUG 1978 93.10 210 220 221 191.9

2 JONG Yee Khie 10658 MAS 19 NOV 1988 96.80 205 213 220 188.7

3 CHAUDHARY Sachin 9694 IND 30 SEP 1983 86.50 201 201 201 181

4 YULE Michael 17554 SCO 24 DEC 1978 72.10 170 172 174 169.9

5 WILDING Nathaniel 9338 ENG 20 OCT 1992 72.20 168 171 173 168.9

6 WRIGHT Ben 20768 AUS 23 APR 1987 89.80 163 168 172 152.4

7 FITZPATRICK Ricardo 15623 RSA 30 NOV 1980 84.30 160 160 167 152.1

8 SKINNER Leigh 9484 AUS 7 AUG 1964 83.30 157 164 164 143.7

9 VANEN Kalai 28101 SGP 17 FEB 1959 94.60 150 150 156 135.1

GAFFNEY Sean 32525 WAL 22 APR 1971 102.50 120 120 120 -

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number 185 Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



Carrara Sports Arena 1

TUE 10 APR 2018
Start Time 19:30

Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight

Start List

PWLMHEAVYWT-00050-----FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Created TUE 10 APR 2018 18:40 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No.

Name
WPPO

ID
CGA
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift

Rank

20 GAFFNEY Sean 32525 WAL 22 APR 1971 102.50 18 115

15 VANEN Kalai 28101 SGP 17 FEB 1959 94.60 19 150

18 SKINNER Leigh 9484 AUS 7 AUG 1964 83.30 13 157

17 FITZPATRICK Ricardo 15623 RSA 30 NOV 1980 84.30 13 160

1 WRIGHT Ben 20768 AUS 23 APR 1987 89.80 17 163

16 WILDING Nathaniel 9338 ENG 20 OCT 1992 72.20 13 168

31 YULE Michael 17554 SCO 24 DEC 1978 72.10 14 175

22 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 14931 NGR 10 AUG 1978 93.10 16 190

24 CHAUDHARY Sachin 9694 IND 30 SEP 1983 86.50 14 201

3 JONG Yee Khie 10658 MAS 19 NOV 1988 96.80 16 205

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : HERRICK Stella (USA)

LEGEND
Lot No. Lot Number



Carrara Sports and Leisure Centre 
 
 

Powerlifting 
  

 
 

 

 
PWL____________C35_V1 Report Created THU 22 MAR 2018 10:43        Page 1 of 1 

COMPETITION OFFICIALS  

PARA POWERLIFTING  

As of 08 MAR 2018 / At 10:43 

Function Name Nation 

Technical Delegate KAMARUZAMAN Kadir   MAS - Malaysia 

   

Assistant Technical Delegate SIMMONS Anthony ENG - England 

   

International Technical Official  BURLEY Martin AUS - Australia  

 MCNICHOLL Brian AUS - Australia  

 RUSSEL Julie AUS - Australia  

 BRADY Carol CAN - Canada 

 MANLIANG Wei CHN -  People's Republic of China 

 CHARLTON-O'MALLEY Donna ENG - England 

 SHEARD Joyce ENG - England 

 GYERKÓ Zita HUN - Hungary 

 LEE Yoo Jin KOR - Republic of Korea 

 MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS - Malaysia 

 ANAN Riduan MAS - Malaysia 

 MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS - Malaysia 

 HERRICK Stella USA - United States of America 

 GRIFFITHS Gideon WAL - Wales 

   

National Technical Official WOODS John AUS - Australia  

 WHITTINGTON Cameron AUS - Australia  

 TAYLOR Charles AUS - Australia  

 STEPHENSEN Robyn AUS - Australia  

 HILL Edward AUS - Australia  

 LARIONOW Nicholas AUS - Australia  

 ANG Boon Yew SGP - Singapore 

 TEE CHOR HEIN Anthony SGP - Singapore 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REVISED  
08 APR 18:31 
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